
B.—lo.7

The
Land

Settlement
Finance
Act,

1909
...

The
Local
Bodies'
Loans
Act,

1908

tt

a•■•••• It

It• -* If

II

II

It

The
Maori
Land

Settlement
Act.

1905
...... The

Maori
Land

Settlement
Act
Amendment

1907

The
Mining
-\mendment
Act,

1913

The
Native

Land

Act,
1913

......|

It

if

u

it

it

n

••*

The
Native

Land
Purchase
Act,

1892

The
New
Zealand
Consols
Act,

1908... tr

u••■■ *■
5 5 3i 3i 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3i4" 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3* 4

Feb.,
1936

Mar..
1936

June,
1918

Sept.,
1919

Mar..
1921

Sept.,
1919

Mar.,
1920

Jan.,
1921

Mar..
1921

„
1923

Jan.,
1923 1923

„
1923

„
1921

Mav,
1919

„*

1920
April,

1919
„

1920
Oct.,

1920
April,

1921
„

1922
Oct.,

1922
April,

1923
Oct.,

1922
Feb.,

1925
„

1925

50,000 ... 231,
500 250,000 785.000 370,000 416,000 33,975 50,0007,000 4,500 98,500250,000 160,000250,000 100,00050,000

II
0,338 756 ...

3,000
9,500

10,25650,000
15,800t
15,800

25,000t
25,000 234,500 250,000

5,000t
790,000 370,000 416,000 33,975

800|

800

l,200t
1,20050,000 7,000 4,500 98,500 250,000 160,000

"

250,000 100,00050,000
55,000
55,000 125,0003,340

500t
27,178

(1,9705
1,970

(2,000=!
2
-0°° 71,550

125,000340 500

8,'678

13,500
3,000 4,000

The
New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
--kst,

1917

4*

May,
1938

The
New
Zealand
State-guaranteed
Advances
Act,

1909—-Advances
to

Settlers
Branch

Advances
to
Workers

Branch
...

„

„.........i Guaranteed
Mining
Advances

Branch

Land
for
Settlements

Branch
...

3i 3|3*3|3f3i

Nov.,
1938

Oct.,
1948

April,
1949

Oct.,
1948

April,
1949

„
1949

Oct.,
1948

100,00037,000 325,000 100,0005,000 25,000

2,300

19,250
50,000

100,00037,000 325,000 100,0005,000 25,000

j

30,00011
1

70000
(30,000**)
'
V,WU

3i

April,
1949

410,000

I

*
Workers'

Dwellings.

II
Cheviot

Estate.

t
Held

on
account
of
New
Zealand
Consols.

**
Waihou
and
Ohinemuri

Rivers
Improvement

Account.
J

Nelson
Rifle
Prize
Fund.

§

British
Administration,
Samoa.
||
D.
H.
and
P.
D.
Company,
Apia.

*


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

